Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
587-12	RE	PL, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO RELEASE CERTAIN
			COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS ENCUMBERING A PARCEL OF REAL PROPERTY
			LOCATED IN THE INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF FREEPORT, TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD,
			COUNTY OF NASSAU, STATE OF NEW YORK, AND DESIGNATED AS SECTION 55,
			BLOCK H, LOT 383 ON THE NASSAU COUNTY LAND AND TAX MAP AND TO EXECUTE
			AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU AND THE INCORPORATED
			VILLAGE OF FREEPORT CONCERNING THE RELEASE OF SUCH COVENANTS AND
			RESTRICTIONS AND TO EXECUTE ANY AND ALL ANCILLARY DOCUMENTS
			NECESSARY TO CARRY OUT THE PURPOSES OF THE AGREEMENT. 587-12(RE)
165-13	LE	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE REAPPOINTMENT OF DR. JORGE L. GARDYN AS A
1// 12	<u>CE</u>		MEMBER OF THE NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES. 165-13(LE)
166-13	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER-
			MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF PLANDOME
			MANOR IN RELATION TO A PROJECT TO INSTALL A TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND
E-57-13	OMB	R	ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC IMPROVEMENTS. 166-13(CE)
E-57-15	OMB	ĸ	<u>RESOLUTION NO2013</u> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU AND ARTHUR J.
			GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. D/B/A THE TREIBER GROUP. E-57-13
E-63-13	IT	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
E-03-13	11	N	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION
			TECHNOLOGY, AND BOWNE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. E-63-13